1
1
L
6.7±0.3
6.4±0.3
4.6±0.3
0.30±0.05
1.10±0.10
1.20±0.20
3.6±0.20
01. MATERIAL Natural: Polyamide 6.6 natural
02. MATERIAL Black: Polyamide 6.6 natural+ ~1% carbon black
03. Flammability of raw material : UL 94 - V2
04. Humidity absorption: 2,7% - 2,8% (23° C - 50% R.H.)
05. Installation temperature: -10° C ÷ +85° C
06. Working temperature: -40° C ÷ +85° C
07. Max sustainable temperature for short time: +110°C
08. Good resistance to bases, oils, greases, oil derivates,
chloride solvents. Limited resistance to acids.
Not resistant to phenols.
09. Carbon black addiction gives a better UV resistance
10. Comply with UL62275, and EN62275
P/N: ISWT-10025 - Art.: 306523 - Size: 100 x 2,5 mm
P/N: ISWT-14036 - Art.: 306387 - Size: 140 x 3,6 mm
P/N: ISWT-15035 - Art.: 306554 - Size: 150 x 3,6 mm
P/N: ISWT-16045 - Art.: 306516 - Size: 160 x 4,8 mm
P/N: ISWT-20026 - Art.: 306516 - Size: 200 x 2,5 mm
P/N: ISWT-20048 - Art.: 306424 - Size: 200 x 4,8 mm
P/N: ISWT-29048 - Art.: 306431 - Size: 300 x 4,8 mm
P/N: ISWT-36037 - Art.: 306592 - Size: 370 x 3,6 mm
P/N: ISWT-36848-GY - Art.: 306363 - Size: 368 x 4,8 mm
P/N: ISWT-38076-GY - Art.: 306455 - Size: 380 x 7,6 mm
BLACK COLOR:
P/N: ISWT-10025-BK - Art.: 306356 - Size: 100 x 2,5 mm
P/N: ISWT-14235-BK - Art.: 306394 - Size: 140 x 3,6 mm
P/N: ISWT-15035-BK - Art.: 306400 - Size: 150 x 3,6 mm
P/N: ISWT-20325-BK - Art.: 306370 - Size: 200 x 2,5 mm
P/N: ISWT-28048-BK - Art.: 306509 - Size: 280 x 4,8 mm
P/N: ISWT-29235-BK - Art.: 306608 - Size: 292 x 3,5 mm
WHITE COLOR: